
ESTIMATED

WORKSHEET
Undergrad Tuition (12 credits)
Administrative Support
Academic Support Fee
Technology Support Fee
Bayou Bucks (campus card)
Books & Supplies 

7,020
620
220

60
160

600

$
$
$
$
$
$

8,680$Estimated Total *

Admissions Financial Aid Bursar
admissions@uhcno.edu

504-398-2175
uhcno.edu/admissions

finaid@uhcno.edu
504-398-2133

uhcno.edu/finaid

bursar@uhcno.edu
504-398-2151

uhcno.edu/bursar

Have a question? Contact us!

ESTIMATED TUITION & FEES
12 credit hours - full time student course load

HOUSING & MEAL PLAN COST
Unit A 
Unit B 
Unit C
Unit D
Bronze Meal Plan
Silver Meal Plan
Gold Meal Plan

3,900
3,700
3,600
3,000

799
1,499
2,299

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

TOTAL ESTIMATED SEMESTER COST:  

$

$

$

*Estimated Tuition & Fees
use Estimated Total above or

from reverse side

Estimated Housing Cost
choose Unit A, B, C, or D

Estimated Meal Plan Cost
choose Bronze, Silver, or Gold

$

ESTIMATED AID
Scholarships & Grants

UHC Academic Scholarships
Pell Grant
Other/Outside Scholarships
Loans/Other

$
$
$
$

Estimated Aid Cost $

$

Estimated Semester Cost

Estimated Aid Cost

+

+

=

$

-

=
$TOTAL

your rough estimate of
out-of-pocket costs

Tuition and fees are subject to change per 
academic year.  Estimated tuition and fees 
are based on full time enrollment status. 
Estimated total does not include other 
special fees such as labs, clinicals, study 
abroad, or applications.  

COST OF ATTENDANCE

C

*

uhcno.edu



ESTIMATED

CALCULATOR
TUITION & FEES

Undergraduate Tuition
Nursing & Allied Health Tuition
Graduate Tuition
Accelerated Business Program
Master’s - Theology
Master’s - Biomedical Sciences
Doctorate - Executive Leadership
Active Duty Military Program

ESTIMATED TUITION
per credit hour

585
680
735
330
615
705
685
250

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

cost
per

credit

number
of

credits

estimated
tuition

total

Administrative Support
Academic Support Fee
Technology Support Fee
Bayou Bucks (campus card)
Books & Supplies 

620
220

60
160

600

$
$
$
$
$

1,660$Estimated Fees Total *

ESTIMATED FEES

*

A

B

ESTIMATED 
TUITION TOTAL

A $ =+ B
ESTIMATED 
FEES TOTAL

$ C
ESTIMATED 

TUITION & FEES
use on reverse side

$

*

Admissions Financial Aid Bursar
admissions@uhcno.edu

504-398-2175
uhcno.edu/admissions

finaid@uhcno.edu
504-398-2133

uhcno.edu/finaid

bursar@uhcno.edu
504-398-2151

uhcno.edu/bursar

Have a question? Contact us!Tuition and fees are subject to change per 
academic year.  Estimated tuition and fees 
are based on full time enrollment status. 
Estimated total does not include other 
special fees such as labs, clinicals, study 
abroad, or applications.  

***

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

uhcno.edu

visit uhcno.edu/admissions/tuition
for pro-rated estimated fees


