ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE WORKSHEET

ESTIMATED TUITION & FEES

12 credit hours - full time student course load

Estimated Total	\$ 8,680 *
Books & Supplies	\$ 600
Bayou Bucks (campus card)	\$ 160
Technology Support Fee	\$ 60
Academic Support Fee	\$ 220
Administrative Support	\$ 620
Undergrad Tuition (12 credits)	\$ 7,020



HOUSING & MEAL PLAN COST

Unit A	\$ 3,900
Unit B	\$ 3,700
Unit C	\$ 3,600
Unit D	\$ 3,000
Bronze Meal Plan	\$ 799
Silver Meal Plan	\$ 1,499
Gold Meal Plan	\$ 2,299

Estimated Tuition & Fees	\$*
G from reverse side	+
Estimated Housing Cost choose Unit A, B, C, or D	\$
	+
Estimated Meal Plan Cost choose Bronze, Silver, or Gold	\$
SEMESTER COST	= \$

TOTAL ESTIMATED SEMESTER COST:

ESTIMATED AID

Scholarships & Grants

Estimated Aid Cost	\$
Loans/Other	\$
Other/Outside Scholarships	\$
Pell Grant	\$
UHC Academic Scholarships	\$

Estimated Semester Cost	\$
Estimated Aid Cost	- \$
TOTAL your rough estimate of out-of-pocket costs	= \$

* Tuition and fees are subject to change per academic year. Estimated tuition and fees are based on full time enrollment status. Estimated total does not include other special fees such as labs, clinicals, study abroad, or applications.

Admissions

admissions@uhcno.edu 504-398-2175 uhcno.edu/admissions Financial Aid finaid@uhcno.edu 504-398-2133 uhcno.edu/finaid

Have a question? Contact us!

Bursar

bursar@uhcno.edu 504-398-2151 uhcno.edu/bursar

uhcno.edu

ESTIMATED TUITION & FEES CALCULATOR

ESTIMATED TUITION per credit hour	cost per credit		number of credits		estimated tuition total *
Undergraduate Tuition	\$ 585	х		=	\$
Nursing & Allied Health Tuition	\$ 680	х		=	\$
Graduate Tuition	\$ 735	Х		=	\$
Accelerated Business Program	\$ 330	х		=	\$
Master's - Theology	\$ 615	Х		=	\$
Master's - Biomedical Sciences	\$ 705	х		=	\$
Doctorate - Executive Leadership	\$ 685	х		=	\$
Active Duty Military Program	\$ 250	х		=	\$

ESTIMATED FEES

\$ 600
\$ 160
\$ 60
\$ 220
\$ 620

visit uhcno.edu/admissions/tuition for pro-rated estimated fees



University of

ESTIMATED ESTIMATED FEES TOTAL TUITION TOTAL TUITION & FEES use on reverse side

Admissions

admissions@uhcno.edu

504-398-2175

uhcno.edu/admissions

Tuition and fees are subject to change per academic year. Estimated tuition and fees are based on full time enrollment status. Estimated total does not include other special fees such as labs, clinicals, study abroad, or applications.

Have a question? Contact us!

Financial Aid finaid@uhcno.edu 504-398-2133 uhcno.edu/finaid

Bursar

ESTIMATED

*

bursar@uhcno.edu 504-398-2151 uhcno.edu/bursar

uhcno.edu